
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

13,617,100

6,324,500

8,653,300

6,593,000

13,697,100

10,829,010

5,972,500

15,258,250

8,871,000

4,153,000

10,133,000

2,425,000

6,810,000

12,779,250

5,806,000

8,764,500

13,103,650

10,505,500

5,377,500

11,136,000

3,170,000

14,704,950

7,757,100

7,115,000

1,808,000

11,050,000

寄付金納入明細表

33,682,293

26,007,500

29,131,770

18,513,070

26,737,342

38,435,560

9,425,160

22,090,435

20,069,310

15,310,463

32,711,290

11,845,000

23,538,770

58,026,060

24,885,000

35,089,580

21,777,726

24,119,750

7,801,000

36,289,079

10,060,000

29,885,360

2,961,210

17,002,668

2,917,000

15,878,650

特別寄付金 合計

池田

池田くれは

箕面

箕面千里中央

豊中

豊中南

豊中千里

茨木

茨木東

茨木西

千里

千里メイプル

摂津

吹田

吹田江坂

吹田西

高槻

高槻東

高槻西

大東

大東中央

枚方

門真

交野

香里園

くずは

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

4,000

6,000

140,000

160,000

67,500

57,500

252,000

0

92,500

0

102,500

62,500

77,500

120,000

0

155,000

80,000

122,500

122,500

0

52,500

0

0

0

0

114,000

26,000

0

0

165,000

0

0

40,000

0

0

0

0

375,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

140,000

325,000

67,500

57,500

292,000

0

92,500

0

102,500

437,500

77,500

120,000

0

155,000

80,000

122,500

122,500

0

52,500

0

0

0

0

114,000

26,000

0

47,299,393

32,332,000

37,785,070

25,106,070

40,434,442

49,264,570

15,397,660

37,348,685

28,940,310

19,463,463

42,844,290

14,270,000

30,348,770

70,805,310

30,691,000

43,854,080

34,881,376

34,625,250

13,178,500

47,425,079

13,230,000

44,590,310

10,718,310

24,117,668

4,725,000

26,928,650
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

16,683,800

2,207,500

10,604,200

2,843,750

15,186,400

9,753,250

14,472,200

2,256,500

6,581,500

7,389,000

806,000

15,687,700

5,947,500

8,724,750

8,689,000

5,222,000

39,637,000

6,777,000

19,004,100

11,020,000

6,570,000

11,463,750

5,970,000

10,267,000

6,491,500

2,082,500

寄付金納入明細表

30,805,140

7,920,600

22,698,570

8,557,500

61,786,170

36,906,080

45,315,025

9,094,000

25,517,140

32,430,140

858,500

59,665,080

26,834,640

26,780,015

40,525,483

31,965,100

90,200,280

30,827,000

59,536,840

36,709,704

15,755,930

44,879,620

6,210,000

37,227,456

16,225,000

4,230,000

特別寄付金 合計

守口

守口イブニング

寝屋川

四條畷

東大阪

東大阪中央

東大阪東

東大阪みどり

東大阪西

大阪柏原

大阪ネクスト

八尾

八尾中央

八尾東

大阪中央

大阪堂島

大阪北

大阪北梅田

大阪西

大阪大淀

大阪リバーサイド

大阪西北

大阪そねざき

大阪梅田

大阪梅田東

大阪ユニバーサルシティ

(半)

(年)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

6,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

1,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

60,000

0

25,000

0

57,500

300,000

55,000

0

67,500

115,000

142,500

40,000

0

102,500

56,000

1,104,000

162,500

220,000

107,500

0

115,000

0

65,000

185,000

85,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

337,000

0

360,000

0

0

100,000

0

普通

0

60,000

0

25,000

0

57,500

300,000

55,000

0

67,500

115,000

142,500

40,000

0

102,500

56,000

1,104,000

162,500

220,000

444,500

0

475,000

0

65,000

285,000

85,000

47,488,940

10,128,100

33,302,770

11,401,250

76,972,570

46,659,330

59,787,225

11,350,500

32,098,640

39,819,140

1,664,500

75,352,780

32,782,140

35,504,765

49,214,483

37,187,100

129,837,280

37,604,000

78,540,940

47,729,704

22,325,930

56,343,370

12,180,000

47,494,456

22,716,500

6,312,500
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

51,031,500

27,994,000

12,694,000

10,865,750

7,791,000

540,000

9,936,000

11,132,500

16,327,700

6,452,500

11,806,200

9,814,000

1,805,000

10,020,500

30,401,000

16,027,500

7,991,000

18,211,300

8,370,000

10,901,500

8,434,000

6,972,000

4,916,000

12,939,050

2,445,000

27,980,100

寄付金納入明細表

119,653,870

90,943,856

47,986,014

45,603,432

14,720,062

85,000

28,310,217

29,508,292

56,475,530

26,406,703

34,688,176

15,666,299

2,841,000

43,335,000

90,917,930

54,341,740

22,824,000

76,216,430

19,841,000

33,723,271

52,732,520

25,424,290

26,490,000

43,984,500

9,250,000

81,807,120

特別寄付金 合計

大阪

大阪東

大阪東淀ちゃやまち

大阪城東

大阪中之島

大阪みおつくし

大阪大手前

大阪城北

大阪天満橋

大阪鶴見

大阪淀川

新大阪

大阪フレンド

大阪御堂筋本町

大阪南

大阪難波

大阪なにわ

大阪西南

大阪船場

大阪心斎橋

大阪うつぼ

大阪平野

大阪イブニング

大阪城南

大阪咲洲

大阪帝塚山

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

10,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

665,000

366,000

72,500

92,500

160,000

0

222,000

0

0

77,500

0

0

65,000

130,000

0

174,000

65,000

230,000

114,000

87,500

85,000

92,500

32,500

127,500

45,000

0

30,000

0

0

270,000

320,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

695,000

366,000

72,500

362,500

480,000

0

222,000

0

0

77,500

0

0

65,000

130,000

0

174,000

65,000

230,000

114,000

87,500

85,000

92,500

32,500

127,500

45,000

0

170,685,370

118,937,856

60,680,014

56,469,182

22,511,062

625,000

38,246,217

40,640,792

72,803,230

32,859,203

46,494,376

25,480,299

4,646,000

53,355,500

121,318,930

70,369,240

30,815,000

94,427,730

28,211,000

44,624,771

61,166,520

32,396,290

31,406,000

56,923,550

11,695,000

109,787,220
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

20,704,600

8,786,250

710,000

20,300,750

873,052,810

寄付金納入明細表

55,148,430

31,376,000

2,023,000

61,828,088

2,647,803,829

特別寄付金 合計

大阪天王寺

大阪東南

大阪アーバン

2660その他

合計

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

0

87,500

77,500

0

7,938,000

0

0

0

0

1,997,000

普通

0

87,500

77,500

0

9,935,000

75,853,030

40,162,250

2,733,000

82,128,838

3,520,856,639
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